IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalaya English Medium Primary School

Change in time due to SSC Exam & Exam details

( Day Date Timing Subjects
Monday 05/03/2018 | 2.45pm to 6.15pm
Tuesday 06/03/2018 | Holiday ( SSC 2 papers )
Wednesday | 07/03/2018 | 12.45pm to 6.15pm Maths OBT (Std. | & 1)
Thursday | 08/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm English OBT (Std. I to IV)
: 12.45pm to 6.15pm Marathi OBT (Std. | & |l
Sy SRR i P Maths Online((Std. i &)IV)
Monday 12/03/2018 | Holiday (SSC 2 papers)
12.45pm to 6.15pm Drawing (Std. | & Il
Tusaugy | RAAA0I0 ° ° st (Std. i &IV)
Wednesday | 14/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm. Craft (Std. 1ll & IV)
12.45pm to 6.15pm Craft (Std. | & II)
Thuraday, | 191082018 i i Marathi OBT & Drawing(Std. lll & IV)
Friday 16/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm Computer Online (Std. IV)
Monday 19/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm Music & PT Exams to start
English Orals (Std. | to IV) .
| Tuesday 20/03/2018 | 12.45pm to 3.20pm Co-curricular prize Distribution. Only
Prize winners to remain till 6.15p.m.
Wednesday | 21/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm Maths Orals (Std. | tolV) i
Thursday | 22/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm Marathi Orals (Std.| to IV)
Friday | 23/03/2018 | 3.10pm to 6.15pm EVS Orals(Std. Ill & IV)
Monday | 26/03/2018 | 12.45pm to 6.15pm School as usual
Tuesday 27/03/2018 | 12.45pm to 6.15pm Computer Written Exam(Std. | to IV)
12.45pm to 3.20pm.for Std.LI1,& Il
Wednesday | 28/03/2018 | Blessing Ceremony of Std.IV
students to come at 3.45pm ‘
 Thursday 29/03/2018 | Holiday Mahavir Jayanti i
\ Friday 30/03/2018 | Holiday Good Friday |




